

M•R Eye Pillows™ Consumer Price List



Medical Relaxation Institute primarily makes eye pillows for medical diagnostic facilities that order in relatively large quantities. However, we do maintain a small inventory of eye pillows to serve individuals who would like only a few eye pillows for personal use or as gifts. The president of our company was an owner of H2B Company (Healthware 2 Bodycare), a company that made eye pillows and other relaxation products for the retail market and that closed in 2005. Our *M*·*R Eye Pillows*TM are made to exactly the same specifications in size and weight of fill as the H2B Company pillows. Our eye pillows have a solid color on one side, black on the other, use food-grade flaxseed filling, and are unscented. (For those who like scented pillows, we suggest putting a few drops of an aromatic essential oil such as lavender on the label of the eye pillow.) Colors are limited to what we have on hand.

 $\dot{\mathbf{v}}$

Personal and gift orders. In small quantities (less than 24), we offer our standard $M \cdot R$ Eye PillowsTM individually packaged in crystal-clear wrapper with instructions at the following prices:

Minimum order: 1

Price: **\$12** each for 100% silk crepe de chine version **\$10** each for microfiber polyester version

We ship via FedEx. No PO Box addresses, please. Shipping charges and a small handling fee are added to all orders. California sales tax will be added to any orders shipped to a California address.

Terms: • All prices F.O.B. the Medical Relaxation Institute, San Francisco Bay Area; subject to change without notice.

• Payment for all personal orders: prepayment in full by check (payable to *Medical Relaxation Institute*) or via PayPal. We ship once payment is received.

Please call or email for more information or to place an order. We'll need to know your shipping address to calculate the shipping charges.

Medical Relaxation	Institute •	PO Box 2141 • Mill Valley, CA 94142-214	1•	415.839.8920
Contact: Harry Hull	Fax: 415.474.188	5 Email: info@mrinstitute.com	Web: v	www.mrinstitute.com